268 DODGE Street,
268 DODGE STREET, WYOCENA, WI, 53960 Wyocena, WI,
53960

$64,300

* 3 beds

* 1 bath
Jim Vilstrup * Res
First Weber Inc « Sold

* 1080 sq ft
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Features

GarageYN: No AttachedGarageYN: No
FireplaceYN: No PoolPrivateYN: No

Lot Features: Corner Lot Features: Lower Level
Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1080 Tax Year: 2012

Tax Amount: 2140

Amenities
Waterfront available: No Cooling: Central Air
Water Source: Public Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas
Basement: Sump Pump Exterior material: Vinyl Siding

Parking: Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Jim Vilstrup Agent Email: jimv@uchamele.com
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